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OEM Reference

FORD 1028457
FORD 97BG2B372CA
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OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BENDIX

ESEN SKV
METZGER

NK

A.B.S.

IPD

WE PARTS
BREMI

ERA

ERA
INTERMOTOR
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
TRISCAN
KAWE
HOFFER
SIDAT

FISPA

GEBE
MEAT & DORIA
AUTEX
MOBILETRON
ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
DELPHI
DELPHI

0204154031
0204154031
058333B
06SKV107
0900297
292501

30443

400441
411140145
50405

560030
560030A
60040
6PU010039641
6PU010039641
6PU010039641
818016230
818016230
8290130
84699

84699

913041

90130

901446
ABUS033
EA0155
S§S520143
S$S20143
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